Activity

Sl.
No

Name of
the
Activity

Benefitted
organizatio
n Name

No. of
candidates
benefitted

Trainer
Name,
Designation
,Organizatio
n

Duration
of the
course
(in days)

Date of Activity

From

To

Impact

Practical

MCET

125

Samuel
Swamidoss
MK, Mech

MCET

90

02.07.20
22

16.12.20
22

Hands On
Practice

CAPGEMINI

15

Samuel
Swamidoss
MK ,Mech,

MCET
Rajeshkumar,
Auto, MCET

30

12.2.202
3

24.3.202
3

Training

CAPGEMINI

11

Samuel
Swamidoss
MK,
Mech,MCET
K.Vijayakann
an,
Mech,MCET

24.03.20
23

25.03.20
23

Training

MCET

60

Samuel
Swamidoss
MK,
Mech,MCET

17.2.202
3

18.2.202
3

OcCC

MCET

17

Mr. K.
Sathish
Kumar, Auto
MCET

90

19.06.19

18.10.19

OcCC

MCET

18

Mr. K.
Sathish
Kumar, Auto
MCET

90

19.06.19

18.10.19

OcCC

MCET

10

Mr. K.
Sathish
Kumar, Auto
MCET

90

19.06.19

18.10.19

OcCcC

MCET

20

Mr. C. Selva
Senthil
Prabhu

Mech, MCET

90

19.06.19

18.10.19




Mr. C. Selva

5 | Handson MCET 141 Senthil 75 01.07.19 | 04.10.19
practice Prabhu
Mech, MCET
Mr. C. Selva
. Senthil
6 Practical MCET 141 75 01.07.19 | 04.10.19
Prabhu
Mech, MCET
Open Mr. C. Selva
7 | elective MCET 60 Senthil 45 19.06.19 | 04.10.19
class Prabhu
Mech, MCET
Open Mr. C. Selva
8 | elective MCET 60 senthil 45 19.06.19 | 04.10.19
class Prabhu
Mech, MCET
Mr. C. Selva
- Senthil
9 Training MCET 25 02 29.08.19 | 30.08.19
Prabhu
Mech, MCET
Suryamitra Mr. C. Selva
10 | training MCET 29 Senthil 02 12.09.18 | 13.09.18
Basic Prabhu
pneumatics Mech, MCET
Workshop Mr. C. Selva
on Electro senthil
11 | pneumatics MCET 04 Prabhu 02 14.10.19 | 15.10.19
with PLC Mech, MCET
systems
suryamitra Mr. C. Selva
training Senthil
12 Pneumatic MCET 27 Prabhu 02 18.11.19 19.11.19
a”to:?at'o Mech, MCET
Mr. C. Selva
Senthil 23.06.20 | 16.10.20
13 OCC MCET 18 Prabhu 90 18 18
Mech, MCET
Mr. C. Selva
Senthil
14 OCC MCET 33 80 26.06.18 | 16.10.18
Prabhu
Mech, MCET
Mr. C. Selva
Open Senthil
15 elective MCET 60 81 25.06.18 | 16.10.18
class Prabhu
Mech, MCET
16 Open MCET 60 Mr. C. Selva 81 25.06.18 | 16.10.18




elective
class

Senthil
Prabhu
Mech, MCET

17

Hands on
training

MCET

139

Mr. C. Selva
Senthil
Prabhu

Mech, MCET

82

23.06.18

16.10.18

18

Lab

MCET

139

Mr. C. Selva
Senthil
Prabhu

Mech, MCET

82

23.06.18

16.10.18

19

Lab

MCET

43

Mr. C. Selva
Senthil
Prabhu

Mech, MCET

76

02.07.18

16.10.18

20

Training

MCET

16

Mr. C. Selva
Senthil
Prabhu

Mech, MCET

08

21.07.18

28.07.18

21

Workshop

MCET

20

Mr. C. Selva
Senthil
Prabhu

Mech, MCET

02

17.09.18

18.09.18

22

Workshop

MCET

110

Mr. C. Selva
Senthil
Prabhu

Mech, MCET

03

17.12.18

19.12.18

23

Training
module |
and Il for
internship
batch

MCET

Mr. C. Selva
Senthil
Prabhu

Mech, MCET

04

03.12.18

07.12.18

24

Training

MCET

23

Mr. C. Selva
Senthil
Prabhu

Mech, MCET

04

08.01.19

11.01.19

25

OcCC

MCET

15

Mr. C. Selva
Senthil
Prabhu

Mech, MCET

94

12.12.18

23.04.19

26

OcCC

MCET

12

Mr. C. Selva
Senthil
Prabhu

Mech, MCET

94

12.12.18

23.04.19

27

OcCcC

MCET

22

Mr. C. Selva
Senthil
Prabhu

94

12.12.18

23.04.19




Mech, MCET

28

0OCC

MCET

16

Mr. C. Selva
Senthil
Prabhu

Mech, MCET

94

12.12.18

23.04.19

29

0OCC

MCET

17

Mr. C. Selva
Senthil
Prabhu

Mech, MCET

94

12.12.18

23.04.19

30

Project

NPT

18

Mr. C. Selva
Senthil
Prabhu

Mech, MCET

4
MONTHS

JANUARY
2019

APRIL
2019

31

Workshop

NPT

11

Mr. C. Selva
Senthil
Prabhu

Mech, MCET

03

09.04.19

11.04.19

32

Value
added
training

MCET

Mr. C. Selva
Senthil
Prabhu

Mech, MCET

60

05.02.19

30.04.19

33

Training

JANATICS

18

Mr. C. Selva
Senthil
Prabhu

Mech, MCET

02

27.05.19

29.05.19




